

201

INNOVATORS BY DESIGN



SINCE 1770

 **KEYLINE**

Innovators by design | Since 1770

A BIANCHI 1770 GROUP COMPANY

201



La 201 è una duplicatrice manuale per chiavi a mappa, doppia mappa e pompa. Macchina compatta e silenziosa, grazie alla struttura meccanica in ghisa risulta resistente e affidabile. In particolare, il sistema di traslazione del carrello con leva e biella garantisce precisione e semplicità nei movimenti.



The 201 model is a manual key cutting machine for bit, double-bit and pump keys. This compact and silent machine is strong and reliable, thanks to its cast iron mechanical structure. In particular, the carriage displacement system, with lever and connecting rod, guarantees precision and simplicity of movement.



TECHNICAL FEATURES

Power Supply	110V 50Hz / 230V 50Hz
Movements / Axes	3 axes
Jaws	Self-centring, made of tempered steel
Tracer	Hardened
Motor	Asynchronous, single speed
Cutter	HSS \varnothing 63 mm
Cutter Speed	1400 rpm
Absorption	200W
Dimensions	Width: 420 mm / Depth: 250 mm / Height: 290 mm
Weight	17 Kg

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Alimentazione	110V 50Hz / 230V 50Hz
Movimenti / Assi	3 assi
Morsetti	Autocentranti in acciaio temprato
Tastatore	Temprato
Motore	Asincrono, singola velocità
Fresa	HSS \varnothing 63 mm
Velocità Fresa	1400 rpm
Assorbimento	200W
Dimensioni	Larghezza: 420 mm / Profondità: 250 mm / Altezza: 290 mm
Peso	17 Kg



La 201 est une machine à reproduire les clés manuelle pour clés à panneton, à double panneton et à pompe. Machine compacte et silencieuse; grâce à sa structure mécanique en fonte, elle est résistante et fiable. En particulier, le système de translation du chariot avec levier et bielle garantit des mouvements précis et simples.



Die manuelle Schlüsselkopiermaschine 201 eignet sich für das Kopieren von Bartschlüsseln, Doppelbartschlüsseln und Einbausicherungsschlüsseln. Das kompakte und leise Gerät ist mit seiner mechanischen Struktur aus Gusseisen ausgesprochen stabil und zuverlässig. Das System zum Verfahren vom Wagen mit Hebel und Pleuelstange garantiert für präzise und einfache Bewegungen.



La 201 es una duplicadora manual para llaves a paletón, doble paletón y pompa. Es una máquina compacta y silenciosa cuya estructura mecánica de hierro fundido la convierte en resistente y confiable. En especial, el sistema de traslación del carro con palanca y biela garantiza la precisión y la simplicidad de los movimientos.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Alimentation	110V 50Hz / 230V 50Hz
Mouvements / Axes	3 axes
Étaux	Autocentrants en acier trempé
Palpeur	Trempé
Moteur	Asynchrone, vitesse unique
Fraise	HSS ø 63 mm
Vitesse de la Fraise	1400 rpm
Absorption	200W
Dimensions	Largeur: 420 mm / Profondeur: 250 mm / Hauteur: 290 mm
Poids	17 Kg

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Stromspeisung	110V 50Hz / 230V 50Hz
Movements / Achsen	3 Achsen
Spannfutter	Selbstzentrierend aus gehärtetem Stahl mit Zentriervorrichtungen
Taster	Gehärtet
Motor	Asynchron, einer Geschwindigkeit
Fräse	HSS ø 63 mm
Geschwindigkeit der Fräse	1400 rpm
Absorption	200W
Abmessungen	Breite: 420 mm / Tiefe: 250 mm / Höhe: 290 mm
Gewicht	17 Kg

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

Alimentación	110V 50Hz / 230V 50Hz
Movimientos / Ejes	3 ejes
Mordazas	Autocentradoras de acero templado
Palpador	Fortalecido
Motor	Asíncrono, una velocidad
Fresa	HSS ø 63 mm
Velocidad fresa	1400 rpm
Absorción	200W
Medidas	Ancho: 420 mm / Profundidad: 250 mm / Altura: 290 mm
Peso	17 Kg

To find the distributor closest to your company,
please send a request to:



Keyline

Keyline S.p.A.
Via Camillo Bianchi, 2 - P.O. Box 251
31015 Conegliano (TV) Italy
T +39 0438 202 511
F +39 0438 202 520
info@keyline.it
www.keyline.it



Bianchi 1770 Group Companies distributing Keyline products

Keyline USA

Bianchi USA, Inc.
31336 Industrial Pkwy - Suite 3
North Olmsted, Ohio 44070, USA
T +1 440 716 8006
F +1 216 803 0202
TF +1 800 891 2118
info@keyline-usa.com
www.keyline-usa.com

Keyline Italia

Keyline Italia S.r.l.
Parco Leonardo
Via Francesco Borromini, 22
00054 Fiumicino (RM), Italy
T +39 06 4122 9822
F +39 06 4120 0981
info@keyline-italia.it
www.keyline-italia.it

Keyline Shanghai

Bianchi 1770 Hardware Technology (Shanghai) Co. Ltd
比安奇五金技术（上海）有限公司
中国上海市虹口区黄浦路99号
上海滩国际大厦1505室
Room 1505, Shanghai Bund International Tower
No.99 Huangpu Road, Hong Kou District 200080
Shanghai P.R. China
T +86 021 5031 0980
F +86 021 5031 0981
info@keyline-shanghai.com
www.keyline-shanghai.com

Keyline Germany

Keyline GmbH
Uhlandstraße 31b
42549 Velbert, Germany
T +49 (0) 2051 807 4444
F +49 (0) 2051 606 9922
info@keyline-germany.de
www.keyline-germany.de

Bianchi 1770 Group Representative Offices coordinating onsite distributors

Keyline UK

18 Beeston Court - Stuart Road
Manor Park - Runcorn - Cheshire
WA7 1SS - UK
T +44 (0) 1928 571 167
F +44 (0) 1928 579 595
info@keyline-uk.co.uk
www.keyline-uk.co.uk

Keyline Japan

〒532-0011
大阪府大阪市淀川区西中島4-7-20
日宝新大阪第1ビル4階1号
Room 4F-1 Nippo Shin-Osaka Daiich Building
4-7-20 Nishinakajima, Yodogawa-ku Osaka City
Osaka 532-0011, Japan
T +81 6 4805 6969
F +81 6 4805 6900
info@keyline-japan.jp
www.keyline-japan.jp

